assessment _id

BORDE-505003500
BORDE-505004000
BORDE-505004600
BORDE-505004850
BORDE-505005100
BORDE-505006800
BORDE-505008500
BORDE-505009450
BORDE-505010701
BORDE-505010704
BORDE-505010900
BORDE-505011000
BORDE-505011100
BORDE-505013400
BORDE-505013500
BORDE-505014700
BORDE-505015000
BORDE-505015950
BORDE-505016050
BORDE-505017450
BORDE-505017600
BORDE-505017600
BORDE-505017700
BORDE-505018600
BORDE-505019600
BORDE-505019700
BORDE-505022300
BORDE-505023100
BORDE-505023300
BORDE-505023475
BORDE-505023500
BORDE-505023650
BORDE-505023650
BORDE-505023800
BORDE-505024500
BORDE-505031400
BORDE-505031650
BORDE-505031650
BORDE-505033350
BORDE-505033600

sale_id

2002600
1526045
1520972
2080417
1051311
1528489
2225432
1058400
2180768
2023011
2045334
1566175
1504180
1573280
1527538
1564257
2234576
1521851
2221162
1525676
1514943
2202014
1516746
2004506
2239796
1579046
2239206
1544678
1571553
1580891
2016879
1528690
1559237
1546864
1506418
1570850
1513164
1522977
1526697
2221318

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

0.87
1.00
1.14
0.91
1.15
1.12
0.99
1.15
0.97
1.09
0.96
1.05
1.00
0.96
0.88
0.94
1.25
1.00
0.99
1.47
0.94
1.06
0.75
0.91
1.28
1.04
0.89
0.86
0.73
0.99
1.36
1.22
0.79
1.01
0.83
1.02
0.74
1.00
1.36
1.25



